35
3
El
ectric
 chain
ho
ists
   REMA

lifting
height
(m)
(A)
Larger-
chain
bucket
lifting
height
(m)
Trolley
type
Weight
(kg)
ProductId
SR030/01-250KG-24V 250 8 1 5.2 x 15 1Bm 25/150 0.35 8 30 HFN500 16 0801202
SR030/01-500KG-24V 500 4 2 5.2 x 15 1Bm 25/150 0.35 4 15 HFN500 17 0801204
SR050/02-500KG-24V 500 8 1 5.2 x 15 1Bm 25/150 0.7 8 25 HFN2000 33 0801207
SR050/02-1000KG-24V 1000 4 2 5.2 x 15 1Bm 25/150 0.7 4 12 HFN2000 35 0801209
SR070/01-1000KG-24V 1000 6 1 7.2 x 21 1Bm 25/150 1.1 5 17 HFN2000 36 0801215
SR070/01-2000KG-24V 2000 3 2 7.2 x 21 1Bm 25/150 1.1 4 8 HFN2000 41 0801217
Type A
(mm)
B
(mm)